
I.D.:	55416122

Extindere	cablare	date	cladire	NPI

Data
publicarii

23.03.21 Coduri	CPV 45314320-0

Pretul
estimativ:

16.731,56	RON	-	16.731,56	RON 	 	

Descriere: 1	Cablu	energie	3x2.5mmp	Fror	cu	protectie	marita	la	propagarea	flacarii	m	40	2	Priza	dubla
2P+PE,	230V,	16A,	montaj	PT	buc	2	3	Intrerupatoar	automat	16	A	P/N	curba	C	buc	1	4	Canal
cablu	PVC	16x16	mm,	capac,	coturi	si	accesorii	de	montaj	m.l.	50	5	Canal	cablu	PVC	25x25
mm,	capac,	coturi	si	accesorii	de	montaj	m.l.	80	6	Canal	cablu	PVC	40x40	mm,	capac,	coturi
si	accesorii	de	montaj	m.l.	16	7	Rack	9U	600x600mm	echipat	montat	pe	perete	buc	2	8
Cablu	F/UTP	CAT5E	4X2XAWG24/1	PVC	ml	700	10	Priza	dubla	date	RJ45	cat5e	FTP.montaj
aparent	buc	9	11	Patchpanel	24	porturi	cat5e	FTP	echipat	buc	2	12	Modul	RJ45	cat5e	FTP
buc	4	13	Patch	cord	FTP	RJ45	cat	5e.	1	m	buc	20	14	Patch	cord	FTP	RJ45	cat	5e.	3	m	buc	6
15	Fibra	optica	4	fire	MM	OM2	ml	120	16	Patchpanel	fibra	optica	MM	OM2	buc	2	17
Patchcord	fibra	optica	MM	OM2	2m	buc	2	18	SWT	24*GBIT+SFP	DGS-1210-28	buc	1	19	SWT
24*GBIT+SFP	DGS-1210-24	buc	1	20	SFP	MM	1Gbit	buc	2	21	Gauri	in	beton	buc	12	22
Masuratori	cablare	date	buc	20	23	Accesorii	montare	buc	1


